
E&UncMiar Fannins. Saturday, November Vl9BB

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 500 P M

of each week s publication

SAT. NOV 5 - 2PM 635
Acre Farmette, Brick Dwell-
ing Between Reamstown
& Hahnstown, E Cocaltco
Twp, Lane Co , PA Rt
272 to Reamstown, follow
E Church to property or Rt
322 E of Ephrata to
Hahnstown Rd to property.
By: Aaron N & Nancy V
Martin. HORST Aucts.

WED. NOV. 9-12 Noon
Veneer & Log Auction at
Little Cove Wood Products
Inc From 181 Exit 3 at
Greencastle, PA, go W. on
Rt 16rior14mis to halfway
up North Mt go S. on Rt
456 for 9 mis. to Uttle Cove
Wood Products sign on
right. Take dirtroad 1 ’/. mi.
to Veneer & Log Auction. J.
Rodger Wildeson, Auct.

SUN NOV. 6 - Fourth
Annual Mason/Dixon Sale
at Rocky Forge Farm,
Hagerstown, MD 60 Lots
Quality Angus

SAT & MON. NOV. 5 & 7-
Tom Wainnghfs Firehouse
Emporium, Fire Memorabil-
ia, Fire Toys, Antiques, Dis-
neyana & Breweriana
Memorabilia, Bar Eq. 535
Main St., Bethlehem, PA, 1
block from Hotel Beth-
lehem By: Tom Wainw-
nght Ralph W. Zetdemoyer
Auct Co Inc.
MON. NOV. 7 -10AM
Andes Greenhouses, Real
Estate, Greenhouse Eq.,
Diamond Station, Akron
Corner of N. Farmersville
Rd & Diamond Station Rd ,
West Earl & Ephrata Twp.,
Lane Co, PA Adjoining
Akron Borough. Rt. 272 to
Akron, turn E. onto Main St
to Diamond Station Rd. By-
Robert L. & Dorothy J.
Andes HORST Aucts.
TUES. NOV. 8-7PM Feed-
er Cattle Sale at Carlisle
Lvstk. Mkt. Inc., justoff 1-81
at Exit 12 717-249-4511
WED. NOV. 9 - 9AM
Brunk's Garage, 1611 Mt
Rose Avenue, York, PA
Off 1-83, Exit 7, East Pros-
pect Exit, go W 3/, mi. to
sale on right Blaine N.
Renlzel, Auct.

PUBLIC
AUCTION

OF VALUABLE
PERSONAL
PROPERTY-
ANTIQUES-

AUTOMOBILE
ON

FRI.,
NOV. 11, 1988

AT 10 A.M
At the corner of Old
Colebrook Road
and Route 441
across from Wyeth
Laboratory, R.D. #l,
Marietta, Penna. The
undersigned will
offer at public auc-
tion the following-
antiques, personal
property, household
goods, also 1957
Chev. BelAir 4-door
Sedan, 283 V-8
engine, Aut., P.S.,
P.8., 48,000 miles -

95% restored with
antique tags, 1988 11
HP. Craftsman rotary

I mower with 10 cu. ft.
2-wheel dump trailer.

(Car'S mower will be
offered at approx. 12
noon. Notresponsible

jfor accidents on day
of auction. Refresh-
ments available. Look
for Auction Arrows.
TERMS: Cash or
Approved Check
Ken & Diane Parks
Owners
Brian L. Gilbert,

Lie. #2256
ja / b A. Gilbert,

Lie. #336
Auctioneers

cy Herd Dispersal. For;
Albert Zajac Jr, Reming-
ton, NJ. Col. Fred R. Daniel
Aucts. Inc.

WED. NOV. 9 -630PM
Real Estate. Lane. Co., PA,
Hoover Rd, 1 mi. W of
Gap, from Rt 30 go S. on
Hoover Rd., opposite
Rough & Tumble. John K.
& Elizabeth Fisher, Own-
ers. Steve Petersheim &

Steve Jr, Aucts.
THURS, NOV. 10 - 9AM
Real Estate, Farm Equip-
ment Loc. 1776Woodland
Avenue, E Lampeter Twp ,
Lane Co Take Lincoln
Highway about 1 mile east
of Lancaster & turn nght
onto Eastland Dnve to sale.
Near Lafayette Fire Hall J
Marvin Hostetler Estate,
Fulton Bank, Executor.
Michael P Kane, Attorney,
Howard Shaub, Auct

WED., NOV. 9- 12 30 PM,
Rt 1 Shippensburg. PA,
Clifford Chamberlin, owner.
38 Registered Holsteins.
Ralph Horst, Auctioneer,
Mark Naugle, Sale
Manager.

WED NOV. 9 -12.30PM
River Cliff Farm Emergen- THURS. NOV. 10 -11AI

ABSOLUTE
AUCTION

BEAUTIFUL NORTHERN
YORK COUNTY LAND
11 PARCELS FROM 3

ACRES TO 15 ACRES EACH-
-106 ACRES TOTAL

FRIDAY; NOV. 25, 1988
AT IKK) P.M.

Located In Franklin Twp.,on Capital Hill
Rd. and Franklintown Rd., just 1 mile
off Rt. 15. Only 15 minutes to
Harrisburg/Camp Hill.

PARCELS
1. 2.9 Acres along Capital Hill Rd. w/223’
hard road frontage, peic approved.
2. 2.8 Acres along Capital Hill. Rd. w/210’
hard road frontage, peic approved.
3. 2.9 Acres along Capital Hill Rd. w/210’
hard road frontage, peic approved.
4.10 Acres comer lotw/1,127’ total hardroad
frontage, perc approved.
5. 13.25 acre interior lot w/150’ hard road
frontage, peic approved.
6. 3.46 Acres alongFranklintown Rd. w/321’
road frontage, southern exposure, perc
approved.
7. 15.7 Acres interior lot w/150’ hard road
frontage beautiful elevated view, perc
approved.
8. 13.3 Acres alongFranklintown Rd. w/441’
hard road frontage, perc approved.
9. 12. Acres along Franklintown Rd. w/403’
hard road frontage, perc approved.
10. 10 Acres along Franklintown Rd. comer
lot w/1,064’ total hard road frontage, wooded/
open acres, perc approved.
11.11.9 Acres alongFranklinto' nRd. w/195’
hard road frontage wooded/open areas, perc
approved.
Will be offered in parcels, combinations, or
entirety! 1%Brokci participation on registered
bidders. All parcel>. have frontage on paved
township/state rc ..ds, beautiful countryside
views, great location - only 15 minutes to
Harrisburg/Camp Hill. All parcels are for
single family residential use only. NO
MOBILE HOMES PERMITTED.

NOTICE
Affordable financing available w/excellent
terms.
TERMS: each parcel sells absolute to the
highest bidder, no reserves, no minimums.
Deposit of $5,000.00 per parcel in cash,
cashier or certified check payable to Kerry
Pae Auctioneer time of auction. Balance in
30 days at settlement or financing as fol-
lows: Down payment $5,000.00 (as stated
above), balance financed at t0.5% A.P.R.,
fixed rate for 10 years. No balloon payment.
Contact Auction Co. For info at
717-236-3752. FREE BAR B QUE lunch for
all registered bidders 11:00 A.M.' - 1:00
P.M. Auction on premises under tent w/
seats! Rain or shine!! Great Opportunity to
own prime real estate - don’t miss this Auc-
tion!! Call for brochure.

AU 1367

KERRY PAE■ AUCTIONEERS
Harrisburg. PA

1717) 236-5757T

Glennhope Farms Com-
plete Dairy Dispersal.
Located in Cumberland
Co., 2miles west of Newvil-
le, Pa. on route 533. J.
Glenn & Hope E. Qlesner,
Owners. Kling’s Aucts. Inc.

THURS. NOV. 10 -

12:30PM 6S Head High
Grade HoHein Cattle. For;
Leo Feduchak, Susque-
hanna Co., Kingsley, PA.
At farm on Rt. 92, Vi mi. S.
of Exit 64 off 1-81. Lenox

Auction
Sat., Nov. 12

1:00 P.M.
Location: 1 mile west of Madlsonvllle
corners Route 690. Turn at Schrecks
Store, also 3 miles East of Moscow via
Rt. 690 to Schrecks Store. Sign posted
at turnoff.
Ford 535 Diesel Backhoe & Loader, Far-
mall 560 Tractor with fast hitch, Clay 800
gallonLiquid Manure Spreader, Ford Bush
Hog, 8 ft. York Rake, Sears riding mower,
Sears rototiller, PTO Generator, Artie Cat
Lynx snowmobile, Portable Space Heater,
2 Veal Formula Mix Tanks and 1 Mixer. All
of the machinery is in Excellent Condition,
clean & like new. Be on time for Top Qual-
ity Items. /
Terms: CASH
Robert Alt
Moscow, Pa.
Jack Bunnell AUII3L
Auctioneer

* PUBLIC AUCTION *
We will be selling from the farm of Charles W.
Laude, R.D. 4 Mountaintop, (Luzerne Co.) PA.
Located Approx. 5 miles West of Nuangola, Exit
#43 of 1-81 Along Aberdeen Rd., or 1 mile West of
Rt. #309 at St. Jude’s Church along ChurchRoad
Near Albert's Comers.

SATURDAY,
NOVEMBER 12, 1988

At 9:00 A.M.
Tractors • Trucks - Machinery - Tools
19S0 Ford 1700 23 h.p. Dloml w/3 pth., Goar Drive, P.S.,
Front Weights 8770 hro.; 1973Ford 4000 3 eyl. Dloool of 3
pth., P.S., 8 opd., 3280 hra. w/Dunham ■ Lohr all Hydraulic
Loader; Ford Suitcase Weights: Gehl #72 Flail Chopper:
Chains& Binders; Ford Belt Pulley; Ford 36' 3 pth. Dirt Scoop;
6' 3 pth. Back Blade; Ford 3 pth. Sub Soiler; 3 pth. 1C Spnng-
toolh Harrow; 1956 Ford F-500 w/12* Dump Body (Farm Use);
Belts; Hayrake on Iron; 5' FMC Rotary Mower; Ford 16” 3 pth.
3 Bottom Plowa; Drag Harrows; 6 cyl Flathead Stationery
power Unit w/Clutch/Belt Pulley; N.H. <461 Hayblne; Volvo &

1967Ford Cars - (as-is corn).); 3 pth. 1 Row Potato Plow; 275
Gal. Fuel Tankw/Pump; Dual Wheel Trailer; 3 h p. Elec Motor;
1978 Ford F-250 Pickup w/360 V-8, 4 epd. 8 43,000 Grig.
Mllee; 2 Wheel Trailer; 3C Tractor Chains; 37' Mow Elevator;
N.H 16' Gale Elevator; 3 pth. Ford Crane Bottom;3 pth. Gamer;
Omab 3 pth. Splnner/Spreader; Blower Pipe; Feed Box; 3 pth.
100 gal. Fiberglass Field Sprayer; Ford *5Ol 3 pth. Sickle Bar
Mower; IH Table Blower; 2 N.l. #I2A Manure Spreaders; 3 pth
Weeder; Walking & Potato Plows; N.H. Supar 69 Hay Baler w/
Chute; I.H. Disc Gram Dnllon Iron; Pittsburgh 3pth. 2 row Culti-
vator; Dump Rake; Drag Disc; Papec Harvester w/Grass Head,
Potato Grader; Tractor Tires & Wheels; NJ. #lO l Row Corn
Picker; Hammermill, NI 10'Lime Spreader; N H #7171 Row
Harvester; 2 Row Potato Planter; Potato Hiller, McCormick -

Deenng Sulky Cultivator; McCormick - Deenng Sulky Mower;
Caterpillar #l5 Tractor/Crawlerw/Drawbar 8 BeltPulley; 20'
Com Transport Elevator w/K hp. Elec. Motor, 24' Kmgwyse
Trans. Hay or Gram Elevator w/1 hp. Elec. Motor; IH 3 pth 2
row Com Planter; C.l. Butchenng Kettles; 26' Alum. & 20' Ext.
Ladders; A.C. 466 Combine w/pto 8 Bln; Army Truck
Body; Farm Gates, Rope Pulleys; Alum Scoops rouble SS.
Sink; Delaval Speedway Milk Cooler, Asst'd. Lots Ot Lumber;
Several Rubber Tired Wheelbarrows; 4 Wheel Farm Wagons;
National Round Galv. Grain Storage Bln, 8' H. X 13’2”W.;
Aehley AutoWood Heater; Craftsman 2 spd. Sander/Polisher;
Powercraft Bench Gnnder; Gram Scoop; Sheraton Style 1-Dwr
Table;Pan Scales; Skil Saws;Craftsman 14'Elec Cham Saw,
McCulloch Mini-Mac 3514' Chainsaw,Kero-Sun Omni 158700
B.T.U. Heater; Rolls of 2'Galv. Corrugated Tin; A h.p. Air Com-
pressor; Jim Dandy 75 lb. Floor Safe, Warm Morning Heatrola;
Skil Reciprocating Saw, Plus Wagon Loaded With Barn Items.

Auction Note: Plan to attend a late (all Auction of one man's
lifetime accumulation.

Term* I Conditions; Cash. Approved or Traveler’s Checks
Only.Out-of-state buyers must havea current bankfetter of cre-
dit warranting funds.

Safe Order: 9:00-12:00 p.m, Wagonloads of Bam Items, Tools
* 1230p.m, Machinery, Trucks, Tractors.

OWNER:

. CHARLES W. LAUDE
££ William Andres, P.O.A.

Scffl Min
AtKli«n»«r — Appraiser

Lunch & Parking Available
Tent If Inclement Weather

ESTATE
AUCTION

REAL ESTATE • CONTENTS
ADA A. BIRKENBINE ESTATE

SAT., NOV. 12
9:00 A.M.

Real Estate Consists Of VA Story Frame
House. Downstairs: Is Large Kitchen &

Living Room. Living Room Has Oak Hard-
wood Floors. Two Bedrooms, Full Bath,
Plus Utility Room, Laundry Room.
Upstairs: Two Large Bedrooms With
Closet Space Plus Storage Area. Basement:
Has Crown Furnace, Oil Hot Water, Base-
board Heat, Shower, Cold Cellar. Lot Size:
150’ Wide x 250’ Deep With 2Car Garage,
Mature Trees & Shrubs. This Is A Well
Kept Property. For Inspection, Call Gilbert
Birkenbine. (215) 488-6650 Or Auctioneer.
TERMS: 10% Down Day Of Auction.
Balance In 45 Days Or Less. Property To
Be Sold At 12:00 Noon.

Contents; Four Blanket Chests, Oak Items,
Collectibles, Antiques, Household, Much
More. Watch For Full Listing Week Of
Auction.
LOCATION: RT. 183 NORTH OF
STRAUSSTOWN. BERKS COUNTY PEN-
NSYLVANIA. FOR 1 MILE TO CROSS
ROAD, TURN LEFT ONTO CLUB ROAD.
GO 1/10 MILE TO DEGLER LANE TURN
LEFT AND GO TO PROPERTY ONRIGHT
OR TAKE EXIT #7 OFF 1-78 NORTH ON
RT. 183.
* BEAUTIFUL 17 CENTURY COUNTRY
TABLE * 4 BLANKET CHESTS * OLD 12
PANE CORNER CUPBOARD • 18 CEN-
TURY KAS CUPBOARD *

Old Baby Clothes, Home Spun, Quilt Tops,
Baby Quilt, Old Baskets, Childs High Chair,
Pictures & Frames, Old Badge Of Strausstown
Council, Old Comforts, Shadow Box Frames,
Old Books, Old Cigar Tin, Butcher Knives,
Canes, Bone Handle Forks, Milk Can, Arrow
Heads, Brass School Bell, Old Pencil Box,
Many Pocket Watches, Beaded Pin Cushion,
Old Locks w/Keys, S.P. Shakers, Kero Lamps,
Carnival Pcs. Fenton Pcs. Depression Fes.,
Press Glass, Iron Stone China, Many Nice Pcs.
Of Glassware, Hand Tools, Old Cub Cadet
100 Riding Mower, Lawn Sweeper, Push
Mower, Power Saw, Two Man Saws, Digging
Iron, Axes, Hammers Etc. Wood Carpenter
Chest, Wooden Rake, R.R. Lantern, Wheel-
barrow, 25” Color TV, Neechi Sewing Mch.,
Gooseneck Rocker, Childs Painted Rocker,
Oak Washstand, (4) Blanket Chest, Sm. Cedar
Chest, Oak 5 Legged Drop Leaf Table (Nice),
w/4 Boards, Old Baby Cradle (Very Nice),
Flour Chest, Dovetail Chest, 2 Pcs. Oak
Bedrm. Suite, Old Wall Mirror, Boston Rock-
er, OakRocker, Russel Jones ShelfClock, C.I.
Pot, Brass Bucket, Oak Bed, Oval Oak Table,
Old .Old M.D.M. Schmeltzer Safe, Old Wall
Mirror, (6) Matching Arrow Back Chairs, (6)
Other Early Matching Chairs, Paper Wts., Old
Tin Salt Shaker, Small Chest Freezer, Sad
Irons, Living Rm. Fum., Old Fruit Scale,
Tobacco Spear Head, Old Eye Glasses, Cast
Iron Griddle, Empire Chest, Canning Jars, Old
Razor Straps, Old Wood Stir Paddles, Flax,
Tin Comb Holder, Quilt Frame, Remington
Fire Arms Box, Cake Stands, Cheese Boxes,
OldKeys, (12) Pane Comer Cupboard (Old),
17 Century Old Country Table w/Drawers &

Is Pegged (Beautiful), 18 Century Cupboard
With Drawers & Tear Drop Pulls, Cottage
Style Blanket Chest w/Tear Drop Pulls, Com
Husk Pin, Pole Lamp, Platters, Many Other
Items.
Terms Of Sale By
Gilbert Birkenbine
Executor
Esquire AA
Dave Batdorf rP/fAuctioneer rk.
Dwight D. Miller
AU2414-L
(717) 933-5736

Bring Your Chair
Food Available

RD 5

Exit Howard W. Vinctwr, FRI. MOV. 11 - 9AM Farm
Eq., Truck, Trailers, Hogs &

THURS. NOV. 10 - 4PM ofßtAntique Furniture & China. r rnn |,„
R

e Jf;®o?*
a** Granite Station Rd.atona^SFa!^KunioH

Rd ' (Rescue Mission), ’/, mi. to
BU i’ lane on ri9ht. Jim Cramer.Pau7 & Esiher Matin' JJ"er‘ Blaine N' Rentzel '

HORST Aucls. *
,

Auct


